
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4102
ANSWERED ON:15.12.2009
FILMS ON GREAT PERSONALITIES
Agarwal Shri Jai Prakash

Will the Minister of INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has made/produced films based on the lives of great personalities;

(b) if so, the details thereof during each of the last three years and the current year; and

(c) the total amount spent on the production of such films during the said period, film-wise?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF INFORMATION & BROADCASTING (DR. S. JAGATHRAKSHAKAN)

(a) Yes, Sir.

(b) & (c) The details of the films produced and the amount spent in the last three years and the current year are as per annexure.

ANNEXURE

ANNEXURE REFERRED TO IN REPLY TO PART (b) & (c) OF THE LOK SABHA UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.4102 FOR
ANSWER ON 15-12-2009.

LIST OF FILMS COMPLETED ON THE LIVES OF GREAT PERSONALITIES FOR THE YEAR 2006-2007

S.No.  TITLE      COST

1 Rebel with a cause-Ram Manohar Lohia Rs.9,40,100/-
2 Stapathy − A multitalented sculptor architect. Rs.9,75,800/-
3 B. R. Chopra -Kal ki raheAaj Ki Manjil  Rs.10,28,500/-
4 Salil Chowdhury     Rs.23,25,600/-
5 Pandit Ram Narayan- .-Tryst with Sarangi Rs.23,13,700/-
6 Dagar − The great Dhrupad exponent Rs.23,50,000/-
7 Sankaradeva-A multifarious genius Rs.4,50,000/-

LIST OF FILMS COMPLETED ON THE LIVES OF GREAT PERSONALITIES FOR THE YEAR 2007-2008

SR.No. TITLE      COST

1 Mubarak Begaum    Rs.9,04,400/-
2 Ustad Bismilla Khan   Rs.8,87,400/-
3 Gopal Swaroop Pathak   Rs.9,19,700/-
4 K. R. Narayanan    Rs.18,46,200/-
5 Naushad Ali- The Melody continues Rs.18,25,000/-
6 Antardhwani-Pandit Shiv Kumar Sharma Rs.30,98,659/-
7 Sanchaika Album − A biological film
 on the life and contribution towards
 music of First Music Director duo
 of Husanlal Bhagatram.    Rs.12,75,000/-


LIST OF FILMS COMPLETED ON THE LIVES OF GREAT PERSONALITIES FOR THE YEAR 2008-2009

SR.No. TITLE  COST

1 Louis Braille Rs.9,75,800/-

LIST OF FILMS COMPLETED ON THE LIVES OF GREAT PERSONALITIES FOR THE YEAR 2009-2010
(As on 10-12-2009).

SR.No. TITLE     COST

1 Rafi- We Remember You   Rs.32,19,800/-
2 Rememberence Khusrau   Rs. 9,16,300/-
3 Trial of Sri Aurobindo    Rs. 15,00,000/-
 ( A Freedom Fighter
 Turned into Spiritual Leader )
4 Maharani Lakshmi Bai       Rs. 26,00,000/-
5 Shaheed Udham Singh        Rs. 16,00,000/-
6 The Immortal Martyr Jatin Das Rs. 10, 00,000/-
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